PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: EXECUTIVE ORDER 9424, CONFIRMATORY LICENSE

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Columbia University of New York Morningside	05/24/2010

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	US Army, Secretary of the Army			
Street Address:	504 Scott Street			
Internal Address:	USAMRMC MCMR-JA W81XWH-04-1-0540			
City:	Fort Detrick			
State/Country:	MARYLAND			
Postal Code:	21702-5012			

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
PCT Number:	US0904765		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (301)619-5034

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 3016197219

Email: mary.beach@amedd.army.mil

Correspondent Name: US Army, Secretary of the Army

Address Line 1: 504 Scott Street

Address Line 2: USAMRMC MCMR-JA W81XWH-04-1-0540
Address Line 4: Fort Detrick, MARYLAND 21702-5012

NAME OF SUBMITTER: | Mary Ann Beach

Total Attachments: 1

source=conf. lic. PCTUS09004765#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 026679 FRAME: 0863

License to the United States Government

RECORDED: 08/01/2011

Sign and submit t	he executed documen	I to the appropriate fu	nding agency (e.g. (.pload in (Edison).	
Invention Title:)	łuman NOTCH3 de	coy proteins	282		
Inventor(s): Jax	Kitajewski, C	arrie Shawber			
U.S. Filing/Issue	Date: //////	<u> </u>			
	ation Serial No.:		4769		
Grant/Contract I	Number(s): 81.0624	54, W81XWH-04-1	1-0540,		
Foreign Applica	tions filed/intended i	n (countries):			
at 37 CFR 401. identified grant 1 The nonexi United Sta continuatio 2. All other rig	14, FAR 52.227-11 or contract award for clusive, nontransfer tes the invention does in part, and in a	or FAR 52.227-12 rom the United Sta able, irrevocable, pescribed in any parany and all patents Government by rea	(if applicable) whate Government. aid-up license to plant application at and re-lesues gi), e* seq., and the Standar nich are included among the This document is confirm practice or have practiced and in any and all division ranted thereon throughout identified grant/contract a	the terms of the abov atory of: I for or on behalf of th ns, continuations, an It the world; and
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		ower to inspect a	and make copies of the a	bove-identified pater
Signed this	24	day of	May	20_ <u></u>	
Di.					
(Name of Grantee/Contractor Official) Title			(Signature)		
			Scot G. Hamilton Senior Director Columns I schoology Ventures		
For COLUMBIA UNIV NEW YORK MORNINGSIDE					
}{	Grantee/Contractor (Jiganizalion)			
	brary MC 4308 Summer Andrese	535 W 116th St	New York, NY	10027 US	

PATENT REEL: 026679 FRAME: 0864